ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8688

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8688-C-3-5581
8688-C-3-5582
8688-C-3-5584
8688-C-3-5589
8688-C-3-5594
8688-C-4-5599
8688-C-4-5601
8688-C-4-5602
8688-C-5-5604
8688-C-5-5605
8688-C-5-5606
8688-C-5-5608
8688-C-5-5611
8688-C-5-5612
8688-C-6-5616
8688-C-6-5617
8688-C-6-5619
8688-C-6-5622
8688-C-6-5623
8688-C-6-5624
8688-C-6-5625
8688-C-8-5626
8688-C-8-5629

PESHAWAR

STUDENT NAME
MANHA SHAHZAD
MANHA ADNAN
HASSAN ZIA

ESSA SHAHID

AYRA AMIR

SUDAIS KHAN
SHAHEER KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAFAY GHANI
SARAH JAN
MOMINA HABIB
DANIYA TUFAIL
MARIAM UMAR
ABEERA BATOOL SHAH
MUSA ASGHAR
YUSHA AHMAD
ROOH-UL-AMIN

M. ABDUR REHMAN
NASHWA ASAD
MARWA MERAIJ
FARYAL SHINWARI
ZAINAB ALI SHAH
ABDULLAH KHAN
SALEHA SHAHID

THE CITY SCHOOL (PESHAWAR CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME

MIAN SHAHZAD AHMED
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
ZIA UD DIN

SHAHID AYUB

AMIR KHAN

DR. SANAULLAH KHAN
Tufail Habib

ARSHAD GHANI

NEK JAN
HABIB-UR-REHMAN
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
UMAR ZAHID

SYED ZAMARRUD SHAH
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
SAJJAD AHMAD
MUJEEB ULLAH
RAFAQAT ALI

SARDAR MUHAMMAD ASAD
MERAJ UD DIN
ABDULLAH SHINWARI
JAMSHED SHAH

LAIQ AHMED KHAN
SHAHID WAHEED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE

3

3
3
3
3
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
8
8

OBT. %AGE

73.33%
68.00%
78.67%
68.00%
84.00%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%
95.56%

GRADE
B-
C+
B
C+
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:23
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