ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE:	8688
INSTITUTION NAME:	THE CITY SCHOOL (PESHAWAR CAMPUS)
CITY:	PESHAWAR

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8688-C-3-5581	MANHA SHAHZAD	MIAN SHAHZAD AHMED	3	73.33%	B-
8688-C-3-5582	MANHA ADNAN	MUHAMMAD ADNAN	3	68.00%	C+
8688-C-3-5584	HASSAN ZIA	ZIA UD DIN	3	78.67%	В
8688-C-3-5589	ESSA SHAHID	SHAHID AYUB	3	68.00%	C+
8688-C-3-5594	AYRA AMIR	AMIR KHAN	3	84.00%	B+
8688-C-4-5599	SUDAIS KHAN	DR. SANAULLAH KHAN	4	73.33%	B-
8688-C-4-5601	SHAHEER KHAN	Tufail Habib	4	78.67%	В
8688-C-4-5602	MUHAMMAD NAFAY GHANI	ARSHAD GHANI	4	73.33%	B-
8688-C-5-5604	SARAH JAN	NEK JAN	5	82.22%	B+
8688-C-5-5605	MOMINA HABIB	HABIB-UR-REHMAN	5	82.22%	B+
8688-C-5-5606	DANIYA TUFAIL	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	5	77.78%	В
8688-C-5-5608	MARIAM UMAR	UMAR ZAHID	5	86.67%	A-
8688-C-5-5611	ABEERA BATOOL SHAH	SYED ZAMARRUD SHAH	5	82.22%	B+
8688-C-5-5612	MUSA ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	5	77.78%	В
8688-C-6-5616	YUSHA AHMAD	SAJJAD AHMAD	6	82.22%	B+
8688-C-6-5617	ROOH-UL-AMIN	MUJEEB ULLAH	6	77.78%	В
8688-C-6-5619	M. ABDUR REHMAN	RAFAQAT ALI	6	77.78%	В
8688-C-6-5622	NASHWA ASAD	SARDAR MUHAMMAD ASAD	6	77.78%	В
8688-C-6-5623	MARWA MERAJ	MERAJ UD DIN	6	82.22%	B+
8688-C-6-5624	FARYAL SHINWARI	ABDULLAH SHINWARI	6	86.67%	A-
8688-C-6-5625	ZAINAB ALI SHAH	JAMSHED SHAH	6	77.78%	В
8688-C-8-5626	ABDULLAH KHAN	LAIQ AHMED KHAN	8	82.22%	B+
8688-C-8-5629	SALEHA SHAHID	SHAHID WAHEED	8	95.56%	A+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:23

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.